
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of State of Florida Department of Transportation Local Agency Program
Supplemental Agreement Supplemental No. 1 Contract No. G1912 FPN 441400-1-58/68-01 for the
Sadler Road-U.S. 441 Project in the amount of $468,409, reflecting lower construction bids. District
2. (Transportation Planning Division)

File #: 19-1766, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

